SECTION-12

FEE STRUCTURE
APPLICATION FEE IS EXEMPTED FOR THIS YEAR.

For all courses

Admission Fee Rs.1000.00
Session Charge per semester:-

Athletics Fee Rs.5.00
Union Fee Rs.5.00
Magazine Fee Rs.5.00
Student Aid Fund Rs.5.00
Students’ Health Home Rs.2.00
Identity Card Charge Rs.50.00
Library Fee per year Rs.200.00
Tuition Fee per month for all non self-financing courses Rs. 500.00
Laboratory Fee per month Rs.100.00
Course Transfer Fee (if applicable) Rs.200.00
Duplicate Identity Card fee ( if applicable) Rs.100.00

For foreign students Tuition Fee will be $ 500.00 or equivalent INR per semester for
all courses. All other fees will remain unchanged

> Tuition Fee for the following courses Rs. 500.00

1) Applied Geology 2) Anthropology 3) Atmospheric Science 4) Biochemistry 5) Biotechnology6) Botany 7)
Environmental Science 8) Genetics 9) Geography 10) Marine Science 11) Microbiology 12) Neuro Science. 13)
Pure Mathematics 14) Statistics 15) Zoology 17) Agronomy 18) Seed Science & Technology 19) Genetics &
Plant Breeding 20) Horticulture 21) Plant Physiology 22) Agricultural Chemistry & Soil Science 23) Applied
Mathematics 24) Applied Psychology 25) Biophysics Molecular Biology26) Chemistry 27) Electronic Science 28)
Physics 29) Psychology 30) Physiology 31) Computer & Information Science 32) Food & Nutrition 33) Human
Development 34)All Sports sciences subjects

B. Tech Courses in 35) Applied Physics 36) Chemical Engineering 37) Chemical Technology 38) Computer
Science & Engineering 39) Electronics & Communication Engineering 40) Information Technology 41) Optics
& Optoelectronics 42) Polymer Science & Technology 43) Jute & Fibre Technology 44) M.C.A.

» Tuition Fee for the following courses Rs. 1750.00
M.A / M.Sc. in 45) Human Rights Course: (Self Financed)

At the time of admission 06 months Tuition Fee, Laboratory Fee & Library Fee for the entire period
along with other Fee to be paid.

For issuing a DUPLICATE FEE BOOK is Rs.50/- only.

**Once the candidate admitted in any course may transferred or cancelled his admission in any non self
financing course. In case of transfer of admission all the fees submitted once may be adjusted but not
refunded. In case of cancellation of admission no refund of fees.

For self financing courses existing rules of refund of fees is applicable.

Fee structure of the PG courses in UG Colleges will be available in the website of the
respective colleges.
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